1/ 16
VER：2023-10-B2
Product   Specification
Specification Revision History：
Version Date Description
  New
2023-04-B1 2023-04 Update the template
2023-10-B2 2023-10 Additional package

 Specified from -40℃ to +125℃
 Packaging information: SOT23-5/SOT353/DFN4/XSON6
Ordering Information:
Reel packing specifications:
Li
ng
xi
ng
ic
深圳市灵星芯微电子科技有限公司
Shenzhen Lingxing MicroelectronicsTechnology Co., Ltd.
htttp://www.lingxingic.com
SN74LVC1G32DB (LX)
SN74LVC1G32DC (LX)
SN74LVC1G32DP (LX)
SN74LVC1G32DS (LX)
4/ 16
VER：2023-10-B2
2、Block Diagram And Pin Description
2.1、Block Diagram
Figure 1. Logic symbol
Figure 2. IEC logic symbol
Figure 3. Logic diagram
Tab:  835-12-B4                                        Number:SN74LVC1G32-AX-LJ-B019EN
Li
ng
xi
ng